NAME OF BIDDER( PRINTED)       TELEPHONE NUMBER

MAIILING ADDRESS SIGNATURE

3 / 1 A - 5
DATE EMAIL ADDRESS

No.  0000830524

MAIN OFFICE NCUA
m

72- 7572/2739

235 RICHMOND

OTTUMWA, IOWA 52501

866. 360. s370CASHIER' S CHECK
Community 1st Credit Union 0 3/ 11/ 2 5

SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY- SEVEN DOLLARS AND 77 CENTS  ***

777 . 77

PAY

EXACTLY9- 7 7 7 Dollars 7 7 Cents
rn. rr rrr     n war rrr rW

TO THE CITY OF OTTUMWA*
ORDER

OF VOID AFTER 90 DAYS

422 NORTH WAPELLO ST.

PROOF OF PUBLICATION

STATE OF IOWA

WAPELLO COUNTY

I, Kyle Ocker, being duly sworn on my oath, say that I am the General Manager of the Ottumwa Courier, a